The new product family builds upon the successes of Renesas’ SmartBond line,
boasting a 160-MHz Arm® Cortex®-M33F application processor, 2D Graphics
processor, Arm Cortex-M0+ sensor node controller, Voice Activity Detector
(VAD) and Power Management Unit (PMU) integrated into a single die. With its
combination of ultra-low-power radio transceiver and software-configurable and
upgradeable protocol engine (MAC), the DA1470x family is capable of supporting
Bluetooth® low energy as well as multiple other 2.4GHz protocols. These unique
features make the DA1470x family the first product in the wireless MCU space to

eMMc
Rest of the features
Ordering Information
DA1470x Development Kits
For more information and
purchasing please visit;
Part number Package Pitch (mm) Size (mm) Shipment Pack Quantity
DA14701-00000HZ2
VFBGA142 0.45 6x6.2mm Reel 4k
DA14705-00000HZ2
DA14706-00000HZ2
DA14708-00000HZ2
Part number Package
DA14706-00HZDEVKT-P Bluetooth Low Energy DA14706 Development Kit Pro. It contains a motherboard,
DA14706 daughterboard, current sensing board and a display board
DA14706-00HZDB-P Bluetooth Low Energy DA14706 daughter board
DA14708-00HZDB-P Bluetooth Low Energy DA14708 daughter board
© 2018 Renesas Electronics America Inc. (REA).  All rights reserved.  All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  REA believes the information herein was accurate when given but assumes no risk as to its quality or use.  All information is provided as-is without
warranties of any kind, whether express, implied, statutory, or arising from course of dealing, usage, or trade practice, including without limitation as to merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or non-infringement.  REA shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, special,
consequential, incidental, or other damages whatsoever, arising from use of or reliance on the information herein, if advised of the possibility of such damages.  REA reserves the right, without notice, to discontinue products or make changes to the design or specifications
of its products or other information herein.  All contents are protected by U.S. and international copyright laws.  Except as specifically permitted herein, no portion of this material may be reproduced in any form, or by any means, without prior written permission from Renesas